
Annual Membership Levels

Thank you for becoming a member of  the History Museum of Mobile.
Your contribution is tax deductible to the extend provided by law.

$50
$25
$75
$95
$150
$250
$500
$1,000

INDIVIDUAL
STUDENT
COUPLE
FAMILY
ASSOCIATE
SUPPORTING
PATRON
BENEFACTOR

Please make checks payable to the History Museum of  Mobile

Member Information
Name:
Address:
City:	 			 State:		 Zip:
Phone:
E-mail:

Visa  		 Mastercard
AMEX		 Discover

Card#:
Expiration Date:

Check here to auto renew your membership each year

For more information on membership, please visit historymuseumofmobile.com/membership
I am interested in volunteering at the museum

The benefits of  membership include free admission for a year, access to free children’s 

programming, and invitations to exclusive events and openings. Most importantly, your 

membership ensures the History Museum of  Mobile can protect and interpret the 

117,000 objects in the collection and bring you compelling programming and exhibitions.

Children’s programming Free admission for a year Exclusive events & openings

INDIVIDUAL  •  $50
Free admission for a year

15% discount on museum sales
Free admission to exclusive events & openings

STUDENT  •  $25
Same as above with valid student ID

COUPLE  •  $75
Same as above for 2 people

Membership Benefits
FAMILY  •  $95

Same as individual for 2 adults and all children in the 
household under 18

10% discount on 1 facility rental* 
Free admission to children’s programming

ASSOCIATE  •  $150
Same as family with 1 guest pass

SUPPORTING  •  $250
Same as family with 2 guest passes 

PATRON  •  $500
Same as family with 4 guest passes
15% discount on 1 facility rental*

BENEFACTOR •  $1,000
Same as family with 6 guest passes
25% discount on 1 facility rental* 

LIFE MEMBER  •  $10,000 & above
Lifetime membership                                                    

6 guest passes per year             
40% discount on 1 facility rental per year* 


